                                       ME6208
150 mA, high input voltage LDO Linear Regulators ME6208 Series
 General Description                    Features
Typical Application                      Package
 Electronic weighbridge                        ● 3-pin SOT23-3、SOT89-3、TO92
 SCM
 Phones, cordless phones
 Security Products

  Selection Guide
ME6208X X G
Environment mark
Package:
M3--SOT23-3
X
  Function
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
X X
Output Voltage
P--SOT89-3
T--TO92
 product series product description
ME6208A21M3G VOUT =2.1V； Package：M3,P,T
ME6208A30M3G VOUT =3.0V； Package：M3,P,T
ME6208A33M3G VOUT =3.3V； Package:：M3,P,T
ME6208A36M3G VOUT =3.6V； Package：M3,P,T
ME6208A40M3G VOUT =4.0V； Package:：M3,P,T
ME6208A44M3G VOUT =4.4V； Package：M3,P,T
ME6208A50M3G VOUT =5.0V； Package：M3,P,T
 TEL: +86-0755-27595155 27595165
FAX: +86-0755-27594792
WEB:Http://www.ChipSourceTek.com
-mail: Tony.Wang@ChipSourceTek.com   InFo@ChipSourceTek.comE